
Orange After Dark Fall 2019 – Events that do not require tickets 

Event Date Event Name 

Saturday, August 24 Orange Palooza 

Saturday, August 31 Laser Tag 

Friday, September 6 Grit 'N Wit 

Thursday, September 12 Grocery Bingo 

Thursday, September 19 Outdoor Movie: Toy Story 4 

Friday, September 27 Trivia 1 

Friday, October 4 Pinterest Party 

Saturday, October 5 Glow Skate 

Saturday, October 12 Midterm Stressbuster 

Friday, October 18 Family Weekend Trivia Night 

Thursday, October 24 Late Night Bash at the Barnes 

Thursday, October 31 Laser Tag 

Saturday, November 2 Grocery Bingo 

Saturday, November 9 Glow Skate 

Thursday, November 14 Trivia 3 

Saturday, November 16 Pinterest Party 

Sunday, December 8 Pancake Breakfast Stressbuster 

 

Late Night Movies (Free, no tickets needed): 

August 29th, 30th, September 1st - Aladdin 

September 5th, 6th, 7th - Ma  

September 12th, 13th, 14th - Yesterday  

September 19th, 20th, 21st - Shaft  

September 26th, 27th, 28th - Men In Black: 
International 

October 3rd, 4th, 5th - 47 Meters Down: 
Uncaged 

October 10th, 11th, 12th - Child's Play 

October 17th, 18th, 19th - The Lion King 

October 24th, 25th, 26th - Fast & Furious 
Presents: Hobbs & Shaw  

October 31st, November 1st, 2nd - Annabelle 
Comes Home 

November 7th, 8th, 9th - Good Boys 

November 14th, 15th, 16th - Brian Banks 

December 5th, 6th, 7th - Hustlers 

*Full lineup and details at oad.syr.edu 


